

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WP No.325 of 2026
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.02.2026	<u>NBK,J</u> Learned counsel for respondent No.3 and 8 filed detailed counters. List on 19.02.2026 for filing counter by learned Government Pleader for Revenue, Forest and Home Department. _____ NBK,J MYK	