

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD**MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.325 of 2026**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	02.03.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> Despite service of notice, none appeared for unofficial respondents. At request of learned Government Pleader for Assignment and learned Government Pleader for Revenue, for filing counter, list on 09.03.2026. b/o. dgr	Transfer red to i-order before correcti ons

--	--	--	--