

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WP.No.325 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.04.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> Heard learned counsel for petitioner, learned GP for Arguments; learned spl.public prosecutor for CBI and learned st.counsel for ACB. Post on 29.04.2026 under “Part Heard” caption. NBK,J mrm	